
 

 

                                                                               

  

NG Road Racing 2023 Championship Dates  
 

………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

1st November 2022 – Membership goes live for 2023 
……………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 

Sat 4th March – Castle Combe Test Day and ACU CTC/BRA 
 

Fri 24th March — Brands Hatch Indy Test Day 
Sat 25th Sun 26th — Brands Hatch Indy  

 

Fri 21st April – Castle Combe Test Day 
Sat 22nd Sun 23rd April – Castle Combe  

(Featuring King of Combe Rounds 1,2,3) 

 

Fri 12th May — Donington Park Test Day (98dBA ride-by) 
Sat 13th Sun 14th May — Donington National  

 

Fri 23rd June — Pembrey Test Day 
Sat 24th Sun 25th June — Pembrey 

 

Fri 28th July — Castle Combe Test Day 
Sat 29th Sun 30th July — Castle Combe 

(Featuring King of Combe Rounds 4,5,6)  

  

Fri 18th August — Anglesey (Coastal) Test Day 
Sat 19th Sun 20th August — Anglesey (Coastal) 

 

Fri 8th September — Cadwell Park Test Day 
Sat 9th Sun 10th September — Cadwell Park 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

These dates are provisional therefore subject to change  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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